
Route: 25-002-01   Run: 25-002-01 AM
Route: 25-002-01 Operator: McNeils Bus Service Ltd.
Vehicle: 25-002-01
Description:
Schools:  Stella Maris Academy (370)

Run: 25-002-01 AM Description:

Schools: Stella Maris Academy

# Arrival Departure Description
1 7:50 AM 5 HIGHWAY 10
2 7:54 AM 117 HARBOUR RD; PORTUGAL COVE SOUTH; A0A
3 7:55 AM PORTUGAL COVE SOUTH TURNAROUND
4 8:04 AM HIGHWAY 10 & OLD RD
5 8:09 AM 8:10 AM 26 HIGHWAY 10; TREPASSEY; A0A
6 8:10 AM OPPORTUNITIES COMPLEX
7 8:11 AM 8:12 AM MOLLOYS RD; TREPASSEY & PARK LANE; TREPASSEY
8 8:18 AM BATTERY RD & JOES LANE
9 8:25 AM 8:26 AM COUNCIL RD; TREPASSEY & PARK DR; TREPASSEY
10 8:26 AM 8:27 AM PARK LANE; TREPASSEY & PARK DR; TREPASSEY
11 8:30 AM 8:31 AM Stella Maris Academy Driveway

Route Summary

Generated: 2025-08-06 1:22 PM 1 of 12



Route: 25-002-01   Run: 25-002-01 AM

Route Summary

Generated: 2025-08-06 1:22 PM 2 of 12



Route: 25-002-01   Run: 25-002-01 PM
Route: 25-002-01 Operator: McNeils Bus Service Ltd.
Vehicle: 25-002-01
Description:
Schools:  Stella Maris Academy (370)

Run: 25-002-01 PM Description:

Schools: Stella Maris Academy

# Arrival Departure Description
1 2:45 PM 3:00 PM Stella Maris Academy Driveway
2 3:06 PM BATTERY RD & JOES LANE
3 3:13 PM 3:14 PM COUNCIL RD; TREPASSEY & PARK DR; TREPASSEY
4 3:15 PM PARK LANE; TREPASSEY & PARK DR; TREPASSEY
5 3:18 PM MOLLOYS RD; TREPASSEY & PARK LANE; TREPASSEY
6 3:19 PM OPPORTUNITIES COMPLEX
7 3:20 PM 3:21 PM 26 HIGHWAY 10; TREPASSEY; A0A
8 3:26 PM HIGHWAY 10 & OLD RD
9 3:34 PM 117 HARBOUR RD; PORTUGAL COVE SOUTH; A0A
10 3:35 PM PORTUGAL COVE SOUTH TURNAROUND
11 3:39 PM 3:40 PM 5 HIGHWAY 10

Route Summary

Generated: 2025-08-06 1:22 PM 4 of 12



Route: 25-002-01   Run: 25-002-01 PM

Route Summary

Generated: 2025-08-06 1:22 PM 5 of 12



Route: 25-002-02   Run: 25-002-02 AM
Route: 25-002-02 Operator: McNeils Bus Service Ltd.
Vehicle: 25-002-02
Description:
Schools:  Stella Maris Academy (370)

Run: 25-002-02 AM Description:

Schools: Stella Maris Academy

# Arrival Departure Description
1 7:41 AM ST SHOTTS
2 8:16 AM 504 HIGHWAY 10
3 8:17 AM HIGHWAY 10 & POINT RD
4 8:17 AM HIGHWAY 10 & NORTHWEST RD
5 8:20 AM DANIELS POINT RD
6 8:21 AM HIGHWAY 10 & DANIELS POINT RD
7 8:25 AM 478 HIGHWAY 10; TREPASSEY; A0A
8 8:27 AM HARBOUR DR & DOBBINS RD
9 8:28 AM HIGHWAY 10; TREPASSEY & AIDENS LANE; TREPASSEY
10 8:28 AM 8:29 AM MARTINS LANE; TREPASSEY & HIGHWAY 10; TREPASSEY
11 8:30 AM 8:31 AM Stella Maris Academy Driveway

Route Summary

Generated: 2025-08-06 1:22 PM 7 of 12



Route: 25-002-02   Run: 25-002-02 AM

Route Summary

Generated: 2025-08-06 1:22 PM 8 of 12



Route: 25-002-02   Run: 25-002-02 PM
Route: 25-002-02 Operator: McNeils Bus Service Ltd.
Vehicle: 25-002-02
Description:
Schools:  Stella Maris Academy (370)

Run: 25-002-02 PM Description:

Schools: Stella Maris Academy

# Arrival Departure Description
1 2:45 PM 3:00 PM Stella Maris Academy Driveway
2 3:01 PM 3:02 PM MARTINS LANE; TREPASSEY & HIGHWAY 10; TREPASSEY
3 3:02 PM HIGHWAY 10; TREPASSEY & AIDENS LANE; TREPASSEY
4 3:03 PM HARBOUR DR & DOBBINS RD
5 3:05 PM 3:06 PM 478 HIGHWAY 10; TREPASSEY; A0A
6 3:09 PM HIGHWAY 10 & DANIELS POINT RD
7 3:11 PM DANIELS POINT RD
8 3:13 PM HIGHWAY 10 & NORTHWEST RD
9 3:14 PM HIGHWAY 10 & POINT RD
10 3:15 PM 504 HIGHWAY 10
11 3:50 PM ST SHOTTS

Route Summary

Generated: 2025-08-06 1:22 PM 10 of 12



Route: 25-002-02   Run: 25-002-02 PM

Route Summary

Generated: 2025-08-06 1:22 PM 11 of 12




